
Jan- March 2018

Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 01/06/2018 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Trahan,Elaine Bouvier,Gerald

Sat 01/06/2018 at 4:00 PM Hebert,Grace Davidson,John

Sat 01/13/2018 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Leblanc,Lynn Leblanc,Andree'

Sat 01/13/2018 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Alfonso,Bridget

Sat 01/20/2018 at 4:00 PM Kordisch,May Martin,Elaine Connolly,Adele

Sat 01/20/2018 at 4:00 PM Gossen,Tripp Crochet, Jason

Sat 01/27/2018 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Gavin Bouvier,Gerald Ficaro,Mary Ann

Sat 01/27/2018 at 4:00 PM Dunbar,Benjamin Trahan,Elaine Leblanc, Andree'



Jan- March 2018

Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 02/03/2018 at 4:00 PM Hebert,Grace Alfonso,Bridget Davidson,John

Sat 02/03/2018 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Connolly,Adele

Sat 02/10/2018 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Leblanc,Lynn Leblanc,Andree'

Sat 02/10/2018 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Walker,Roy

Sat 02/17/2018 at 4:00 PM Gossen,Tripp Crochet,Jason Martin,Elaine

Sat 02/17/2018 at 4:00 PM Kordisch,May Trahan,Elaine

Sat 02/24/2018 at 4:00 PM Dunbar,Benjamin Connolly,Adele Bouvier,Gerald

Sat 02/24/2018 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Gavin Alfonso,Bridget



Jan- March 2018

Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 03/03/2018 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Walker,Roy Davidson,John

Sat 03/03/2018 at 4:00 PM Hebert,Grace Trahan,Elaine

Sat 03/10/2018 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Martin,Elaine Ficaro,Mary Ann

Sat 03/10/2018 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Alfonso,Bridget Connolly, Adele

Sat 03/17/2018 at 4:00 PM Kordisch,May Leblanc,Lynn Leblanc,Andree'

Sat 03/17/2018 at 4:00 PM Gossen,Tripp Crochet,Jason

Sat 03/24/2018 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Gavin Bouvier,Gerald Connolly,Adele

Sat 03/24/2018 at 4:00 PM Dunbar,Benjamin Trahan,Elaine


